
Date / Time Place Proposed Agenda PY Date

Thu, Jul 14, 2016 @ 7:00 PM
Town Office
Conf. Room #1

2nd Quarter Town Financials, 4th Quarter School Financials
Budget Cycle Calendar

9/10/2015

Thu, Sep 29, 2016 @ 7:00 PM
Town Office
Conf. Room #1

Budget Workshop Review/Update, Sub-Committee Reports, 
School & Town - General Updates, Prop. Calendar, Changes 

9/24/2015

Thu, Oct 20, 2016 @ 7:00 PM
Town Office
Conf. Room #1

Third Quarter Town Financials
First Quarter School Financials

10/15/2015

Thu, Nov 10, 2016 @ 7:00 PM
Town Office
Conf. Room #1

School Budget - 1st Draft 11/12/2015

Thu, Nov 17, 2016 @ 7:00 PM
Town Office
Conf. Room #1

Town Budget - 1st Draft 11/5/2015

Thu, Dec 08, 2016 @ 7:00 PM
Town Office
Conf. Room #1

School Budget - 2nd Draft 12/10/2015

Thu, Dec 15, 2016 @ 7:00 PM
Town Office
Conf. Room #1

Town Budget - 2nd Draft w/ Dept. Heads 11/19/2015

Thu, Dec 22, 2016 @ 7:00 PM
Town Office
Conf. Room #1

Town Budget - 2nd Draft w/ Dept. Heads (If Needed)

Thu, Jan 05, 2017 @ 7:00 PM
Town Office
Conf. Room #1

School Budget - Final Review w/ Tax Impact 1/7/2016

1/14/2016

@ 7:00 PM
Town Office
Conf. Room #1

School Budget - Public Hearing - SNOW DATE 1/19/2016

Thu, Jan 26, 2017 @ 7:00 PM
Town Office
Conf. Room #1

Town Budget - Final Review w/ Tax Impact 1/21/2016

@ 7:00 PM
Town Office
Conf. Room #1

IF NEEDED

Wed, Feb 08, 2017 @ 7:00 PM
Nottingham School
Gym

School Budget - DELIBERATIVE SESSION 2/3/2016

@ 7:00 PM
Nottingham School
Gym

School Budget - DELIBERATIVE SESSION - SNOW DATE 2/5/2016

2/4/2016

Thu, Feb 16, 2017 @ 7:00 PM
Town Office
Conf. Room #1

Town Budget - Public Hearing
SNOW DATE

2/11/2016

Tue, Mar 14, 2017 @ 8:00 AM
Town Office
Multi-purp/Gym

Town Election/Voting Day
(Town Meeting Convenes)

3/8/2016

Sat, Mar 18, 2017 @ 9:00 AM
Nottingham School
Gym

Town Meeting 3/12/2016

APPROVED BY BUDG. COMM. 
Key Dates:
Tue, Sep 20, 2016
Tue, Sep 27, 2016
Thu, Nov 24, 2016
Thu, Dec 31, 2015

Nottingham Budget Committee
2016 - 2017 Meeting Schedule

School Budget Committee Public Hearing MUST be held January 10(?) to January 17(?), 2017

School Budget Deliberative Session MUST be held February 4(?) to February 11(?), 2017

Town Budget Committee Public Hearing MUST be held February 7(?) to February 17(?), 2017 

As of 6/2016 - TENTATIVE DATES are listed for the School Budget Public Hearing, Town Budget Final Review, School 
Deliberative Session, & Town Budget Public Hearing.

School Budget - Public Hearing
(Last day for Petition Warrant Articles = 1/10/17)

Thu, Feb 09, 2017 @ 7:00 PM

rev. 

Town Office
Conf. Room #1

Town Budget - Public Hearing
(Last day for Petition Warrant Articles = 2/7/17(?))

New Year Eve

Thu, Jan 12, 2017 @ 7:00 PM
Town Office
Conf. Room #1

NHMA Budget Workshop - Bartlett
NHMA Budget Workshop - Manchester

Thanksgiving

PROPOSED 

SCHEDULE
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